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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 September 2022

P 4/5 300 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR CANDY Grade order Grade 4 6P 3P 3P 4/1/2A. Rayner 540568 9/7264

 2 MOONLIT PICTURE Grade order Grade 4 2P 6P 1P 4/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 6/4225

 3 KINGSBRAE MONICA 1 Grade order Grade 4 3P 2P 6P 4/1/1E. Patton 542270 5/4207

 4 WILGUNYA LAD Grade order Grade 4 1P 8P 4P 4/1/2D. King 539200 8/7204

 5 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Grade order Grade 4 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1T. Duncan 528439 13/12204

 6 SUDDEN COMFORT Grade order Grade 4 2P 6P 4P 4/1/1D. Casey 526150 10/9198

 7 WISDOM Grade order Grade 4 5P 7P 1P 4/1/2R. Arnold 528181 9/7198

 8 EYE IN SKY Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 8P 4/1/2E. Harris 537455 7/6189

 9 MERCY DASH 1 Grade order Grade 4 5P 7P 4P 4/1/1N. Creighton 532544 18/11186

 10 COUNTRY DOUBLE Grade order Grade 4 7P 5P 7P 4/1/1D. Casey 526154 10/3177

 11 JUDY BONUS Grade order Grade 4 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 537457 6/5174

 12 SPRITZ Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2R. Gardoll 550615 3/2239

 13 CARRAMAR DRIVE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 7P 5/1M. Small 544993 5/3234

 14 TRANQUIL LINDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 7P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 6/5201

 15 PRETTY VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/1D. Winters 532455 4/3192

 16 COLONEL ANGUS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/2189

 17 KNOW ALL JAMIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/1D. King 539197 15/14183

 18 SUNSET CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/2T. Duncan 541674 3/2174

 19 FEDERAL FLAME Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1P 5/1D. Watts 545454 4/3171

 20 LEON KINGSBRAE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 8/7162

 21 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 8P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2153

 22 ROBELL SKYLA Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/2B. Ellis 542706 3/2153

 23 GAME NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5P 5M 4P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 7/6152

 24 SON OF THIRTY Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/1M. Landrigan 540250 10/3150

 25 VELOCITY TOUCHED Grade order Grade 5 (BDN)P 3P 8P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/5138

 26 KINGSBRAE WILMA 2 Grade order Grade 5 (BDN)P (BDN)P 4P 5/1E. Patton 498389 10/9136

 27 LE SHARK Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/1W. Gilbert 542253 5/3135

 28 SPENSER FRANKLIN 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 7P 5/4T. Duncan 547919 1/0133

 29 OUTBREAK BINDI Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 8P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/2132
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 30 ROBELL SOPHIA Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 3P 5/2B. Ellis 542704 3/2120

 31 ROBELL RUBY Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 1P 5/2B. Ellis 550130 3/2120

 32 HERE'S CAZA 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/2L. Wylie 539391 3/2117

 33 VENDETTA Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 4P 5/4W. Griffiths 539148 3/0117

 34 POSITIVE IMPACT Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/2S. Casey 525588 3/2111

 35 WILGUNYA BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/1J. Hancock 539202 4/3102

 36 LEGENDARY LAD Grade order Grade 5 4M 8P 5P 5/2R. Andrews 526196 7/288

 37 JEN'S GAMBLE Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/1A. Cameron 535200 5/478

 38 FAMILY TOUCH Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5Y 5/3L. Moulds 533082 6/165

 39 DEBONAIR FOX Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 8P 5/1B. Ford 523273 4/360
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 1 TRANQUIL LEXIE 1 Last start winner CAS, 01/09/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/1168

 2 BOLAN ROAD Last start winner CAS, 01/09/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4N. Creighton 549725 1/0124

 3 BOKARM NERO 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/09/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1186

 4 FAN COOL UNIT Last start placegetter CAS, 01/09/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0159

 5 CLOVER DOOR Last start placegetter CAS, 30/08/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3C. Supple 546472 2/1132

 6 CASINO DREAM Last start placegetter CAS, 30/08/2022, R6, P 2P 8P 1P 5/4C. Supple 546475 1/0121

 7 MAGIC CHARM 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/09/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0114

 8 LAYLA VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3D. Winters 539211 2/1195

 9 MAGIC ALE Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3H. Pearce 550621 2/1187

 10 FROSTBITE HUX Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 8P 5/4W. Gilbert 542254 1/0156

 11 DUNWORLEY LASS 1 Weighted points score BGC, 28/08/2022, R9, 3 5P 8P 1P 5/3L. Dagott 538417 2/1138

 12 KILARA MEL Weighted points score GRA, 16/08/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3B. Ellis 550137 2/1138

 13 SPENSER FRANKLIN 1 Weighted points score SHP, 21/03/2022, R2 6P 3P 7P 5/4T. Duncan 547919 1/0133

 14 SMOOTH GRACE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0120

 15 SPRITELY OLIVE Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4E. Harris 545299 1/0117

 16 BOMBER STAN Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R10, P 7P 1P 5/4F. Hancock 542172 1/0105

 17 SMOOTH JOHNNY 1 Weighted points score CAP, 04/09/2022, R4, 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4W. Clarson 533438 1/096

 18 MADDY'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score CAP, 31/08/2022, R5, 5 4P 6P 5P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/196

 19 KINGSBRAE NOEL Weighted points score CAS, 30/08/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4C. Northfield 550630 1/096

 20 MENTAL MENZIES Weighted points score CAS, 30/08/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/084

 21 KULU EDGE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/181

 22 TRANQUIL FRED 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 5P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/175
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 1 MISS DESTRUCTION Last start placegetter CAS, 01/09/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 6P M/1E. Attwater 549918 0/098

 2 WILD STREAK Last start placegetter CAS, 30/08/2022, R2, P 3P 6P M/1P. Fraser 552542 0/083

 3 INTEGRITY STAR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 09/08/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 3P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/090

 4 BURRINGBAR GYPSY First start M/1R. Andrews 550628 0/00

 5 RUSHFORTH ALLY First start M/1D. Winters 552322 0/00

 6 TRIANGLE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 01/09/2022, R1, P 5P M/1W. Kennedy 548785 0/050

 7 SUDDEN IMPULSE Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 4P M/1M. Ellis 537446 0/058

 8 MOTT THE HOOPLE Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 5P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/058

 9 CLOVER LIZZIE Weighted points score CAS, 30/08/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 6P M/1C. Supple 539720 0/057
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 1 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/08/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 4P 4/1/1R. Andrews 532536 16/11147

 2 PROFICIENCY Weighted points score CAS, 18/08/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 8P 4/1/1R. Gardoll 529623 17/9129

 3 DALEY MAGIC Last start placegetter GRA, 04/09/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1C. Gardoll 529626 9/4171

 4 MAGIC CHARM 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/09/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0114

 5 INTEGRITY ANGEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2R. Andrews 550324 3/2225

 6 BLUE DUDETTE Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3G. Hancock 548653 2/1216

 7 BACK MOO MOO Weighted points score WGL, 05/07/2022, R5 7P 4P 4P 5/3T. Duncan 536443 4/1168

 8 ZOE KATE Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 11/10147

 9 DUNWORLEY LASS 2 Weighted points score BGC, 28/08/2022, R9, 3 5P 8P 1P 5/3L. Dagott 538417 2/1138

 10 MARIE Weighted points score CAS, 18/08/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1126

 11 MAX'S MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 18/08/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4R. Andrews 550622 3/0123

 12 SMOOTH GRACE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0120

 13 HERE'S CAZA 1 Weighted points score CAP, 31/08/2022, R4, 5 4P 6P 6P 5/2L. Wylie 539391 3/2117

 14 LADY MONICA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/0113

 15 WILGUNYA BOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/08/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1J. Hancock 539202 4/3102

 16 SMOOTH BUNDY Weighted points score CAP, 04/09/2022, R5, 5 5P 5P 5P 5/2W. Clarson 533444 3/296

 17 MADDY'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score CAP, 31/08/2022, R5, 5 4P 6P 5P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/196

 18 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/181

 19 LADY BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/069
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 1 QUEEN WOK Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 8P 4/1/2M. Landrigan 552323 5/4192

 2 TRANQUIL RILEY Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539580 5/4165

 3 INTEGRITY ANGEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/2R. Andrews 550324 3/2225

 4 INTEGRITY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6P 5/1R. Andrews 540922 4/3198

 5 BLAZING BOB Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/3M. Landrigan 552320 3/1168

 6 RIPPLE LANE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0168

 7 KINGSBRAE TIGER Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 5/3165

 8 DASHING DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4M 5/1E. Harris 522081 15/5145

 9 BURNT BROTHER Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/2N. Creighton 544992 4/2117

 10 MAGIC CHARM 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 4P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0114

6 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  5 September 2022 - 10:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 September 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DALEY MAGIC Last start placegetter GRA, 04/09/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1C. Gardoll 529626 9/4171

 2 MAGIC CHARM 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/09/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0114

 3 INTEGRITY ANGEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2R. Andrews 550324 3/2225

 4 BLUE DUDETTE Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3G. Hancock 548653 2/1216

 5 BACK MOO MOO Weighted points score WGL, 05/07/2022, R5 7P 4P 4P 5/3T. Duncan 536443 4/1168

 6 ZOE KATE Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 11/10147

 7 DUNWORLEY LASS 2 Weighted points score BGC, 28/08/2022, R9, 3 5P 8P 1P 5/3L. Dagott 538417 2/1138

 8 MARIE Weighted points score CAS, 18/08/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1126

 9 MAX'S MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 18/08/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4R. Andrews 550622 3/0123

 10 SMOOTH GRACE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0120

 11 HERE'S CAZA 1 Weighted points score CAP, 31/08/2022, R4, 5 4P 6P 6P 5/2L. Wylie 539391 3/2117

 12 LADY MONICA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/0113

 13 WILGUNYA BOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/08/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1J. Hancock 539202 4/3102

 14 SMOOTH BUNDY Weighted points score CAP, 04/09/2022, R5, 5 5P 5P 5P 5/2W. Clarson 533444 3/296

 15 MADDY'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score CAP, 31/08/2022, R5, 5 4P 6P 5P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/196

 16 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/181

 17 LADY BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/069
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 1 FAST LIAR Last start winner CAS, 01/09/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 2P 1/2C. Northfield 542897 22/17378

 2 REFORMER 2 Last start winner CAP, 31/08/2022, R6, 5 1P 1P 5P 1/2L. Wylie 539396 9/8243

 3 MORT FOR SHORT Last start placegetter CAS, 01/09/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2B. Northfield 540585 12/10345

 4 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/09/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 5P 1/1C. Northfield 532537 22/18282

 5 STORMY PARADISE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/09/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 2/1/2S. Pickford 539196 9/8360

 6 FOUR MORE GUY Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 2P 2/1/1A. Lang 539201 13/11231

 7 STACKED DECK 1 Last start winner CAS, 25/08/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 6P 3/1/2L. Walker 539039 8/7210

 8 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/08/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 4P 4/1/1R. Andrews 532536 16/11147

 9 PROFICIENCY Weighted points score CAS, 18/08/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 8P 4/1/1R. Gardoll 529623 17/9129
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 1 QUICK AS Last start winner CAS, 01/09/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 1/2C. Gardoll 542898 13/9291

 2 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/09/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 5P 1/1C. Northfield 532537 22/18282
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 1 OUT OF CASH Weighted points score IPS, 22/08/2022, R8, 3 5P 1P 1P 2/1/2S. Staples 539569 8/6282
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 1 STACKED DECK 2 Last start winner CAS, 25/08/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 6P 3/1/2L. Walker 539039 8/7210
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 1 KINGSBRAE MONICA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/09/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 6P 4/1/1E. Patton 542270 5/4207
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 1 TRANQUIL LEXIE 2 Last start winner CAS, 01/09/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/1168

 2 TRANQUIL LINDY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/09/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 7P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 6/5201

 3 BOKARM NERO 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/09/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1186

 4 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R2, P (BDN)P (BDN)P 4P 5/1E. Patton 498389 10/9136

 5 SMOOTH JOHNNY 2 Weighted points score CAP, 04/09/2022, R4, 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4W. Clarson 533438 1/096

 6 TRANQUIL FRED 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 5P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/175
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 1 INTEGRITY STAR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 09/08/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 3P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/090
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 1 MERCY DASH 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 19/05/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 4P 2/1/2N. Creighton 532544 18/6186
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 1 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/08/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 4P 3/1/1R. Andrews 532536 16/4147
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 1 REFORMER 1 Last start Provincial winner CAP, 31/08/2022, R6, 5 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2L. Wylie 539396 9/0243

 2 STORMY PARADISE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2S. Pickford 539196 9/0360
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 1 TIGER ROSIE Last start winner CAS, 01/09/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 5P 5/1R. Andrews 539360 6/3186

 2 AKAROA Dropping in grade CAS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1B. Northfield 539159 14/2234

 3 BEEN FRAMED Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3B. Ellis 550132 6/1189

 4 LADY MONICA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/0113

 5 KULU NOMAD Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/087

 6 LADY BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/069
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